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Vakuumpumpe DC../04-08/20. Vacuum Pump Model DC../04-08/20.
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DC../04-08/20.

CE Tabelle
table

Spannung
voltage

V

Strom
current

min.   mA max.

Volumenstrom
flow
l/min

Vakuum
Vacuum
-mbar

a b c
Gewicht
weight
g [N]

6 150 230 1,5 120
3 50 85 0,8 70Typ/Model: DC06/04/20F

Art.-Nr./art. no.: 13300
2 28 50 0,5 25
9 160 270 2,0 200
6 95 160 1,4 105Typ/Model: DC09/04/20M

Art.-Nr./art. no.: 14710
3 40 60 0,7 30

Typ/Model: DC12/04/20F
Art.-Nr./art. no.: 15317 12 140 200 1,9 160

47 24 38
[0,38]

24 68 75 1,7 100
12 26 38 0,9 40Typ/Model: DC24/04/20N

Art.-Nr./art. no.: 16310
6 14 16 0,5 13

50,2 27,2

12,5

44
[0,44]

0

1

2

-250 -125 0
[mbar]

[l/min]

DC24/04/20N

DC06/04/20FDC12/04/20F

DC09/04/20M
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CE Tabelle
table

Spannung
voltage

V

Strom
current

min.   mA max.

Volumenstrom
flow
l/min

Vakuum
Vacuum
-mbar

a b c
Gewicht
weight
g [N]

Typ/Model: DC06/08/20F
Art.-Nr./art. no.: 13320 6 180 290 2,2 120

9 180 280 2,5 150
6 100 160 1,8 100Typ/Model: DC09/08/20F

Art.-Nr./art. no.: 14715
4,5 70 120 1,4 70
9 200 300 2,8 140
6 110 180 1,8 80Typ/Model: DC09/08/20M

Art.-Nr./art. no.: 14718
4,5 80 120 1,5 50
12 180 270 2,6 160
9 130 190 2,1 120Typ/Model: DC12/08/20F

Art.-Nr./art. no.: 15320
6 70 120 1,5 70

Typ/Model: DC24/08/20F
Art.-Nr./art. no.: 16320 24 130 180 2,9 180

47 24 41
[0,41]

Typ/Model: DC24/08/20N
Art.-Nr./art. no.: 16315 24 80 100 2,2 80 50,2 27,2

14,5

47
[47]

0

1

2

3

-250 -125 0

[mbar]

[l/min]

DC24/08/20N

DC06/08/20F

DC09/08/20F

DC09/08/20M

DC12/08/20F

DC24/08/20F


